Sherwood H
TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Sherwood H 330 ↕ × 1000 ↔ O1
colour: RAL 1014
Angled integrated thermostatic valve set with immersion tube, left, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
KUKA 50 hanger
20180824 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6

[mm]
[W]
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
330 1000 50 429 222 850 220 55 5,53 14,62 WGSTH033100
330 1300 50 558 289 1150 220 55 7,05 18,35 WGSTH033130
330 1600 50 687 356 1450 220 55 8,58 22,09 WGSTH033160
330 1900 50 816 422 1750 220 55 10,10 25,83 WGSTH033190
440 1300 50 701 364 1150 330 55 9,80 22,87 WGSTH044130
440 1600 50 863 448 1450 330 55 11,92 27,56 WGSTH044160
440 1900 50 1025 532 1750 330 55 14,05 32,24 WGSTH044190
540 1600 50 1057 557 1450 430 55 13,45 34,10 WGSTH054160
540 1900 50 1255 661 1750 430 55 15,84 39,96 WGSTH054190
20180824 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 3 of 6
Available sizes:
Sherwood H